
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 NY side of 207th St Bridge 0.1

S 0.1 W Fordham Rd 0.2
L 0.4 Sedgwick Ave 0.2

BR 0.6 TRO Sedgwick Ave 1.9
BR 2.5 W Mosholu Pkwy S 0.2
L 2.7 TRO W Mosholu Pkwy S 0.8
L 3.5 Webster Ave⇒Bronx River

Rd⇒Midland⇒Main
5.6

R 9.1 Pondfield Rd 0.8
BR 9.9 Northway 0.4
R 10.3 Northway turns right and be-

comes Meredith Ave
0.0

S 10.3 Hewitt Ave 0.1
L 10.5 California Rd 2.2
R 12.7 Lakeshore Dr 0.3

BL 13.0 Wildwood Rd 0.2
L 13.2 Lakeshore Dr 0.4
L 13.5 New Wilmot Rd/Wilmot Rd 0.2
R 13.7 Old Wilmot Rd/Wilmot Rd 0.0

QR 13.7 Wilmot Rd 1.7
S 15.5 Palmer Ave 0.5
R 15.9 Mamaroneck Rd 0.3
L 16.2 Saxon Woods Rd 1.0
S 17.2 Saxon Wood Rd 0.3
L 17.5 Rosedale Ave 0.2

PIT 17.7 Deli on right 1.2
R 18.9 North St 0.4
L 19.3 Polly Park Rd⇒ Bowman Ave 2.3
L 21.6 S Ridge St 1.1
R 22.7 Betsy Brown Rd 0.6
L 23.2 TRO Betsy Brown Rd 0.1

QL 23.3 King St 0.9
R 24.2 Glenville St 0.5
R 24.7 TRO Glenville St 0.1
L 24.8 Riversville Rd

Note: Glenville
0.5

R 25.3 Pecksland Rd 1.5
L 26.8 Round Hill Rd 0.6
R 27.4 Clapboard Ridge Rd 1.0
R 28.4 Lake Ave 0.0

QL 28.4 Clapboard Ridge Rd 1.0
L 29.4 TRO Clapboard Ridge Rd 0.3
L 29.7 North Street 0.2
R 29.9 Dingletown Rd 1.3

R 31.2 Stanwich Rd 0.0
QL 31.2 Cat Rock Rd

Note: Caution, narrow, short
sight, 2 way road!

0.6

R 31.8 TRO Cat Rock Rd 0.6
R 32.4 TRO Cat Rock Rd 0.8
L 33.2 Valley Rd 0.1

QL 33.3 at Valley Rd onto Cognewaugh
Rd

1.7

R 35.0 TRO Cognewaugh Rd 0.7
R 35.8 Stanwich Rd 2.1
R 37.9 Taconic Rd 2.0
R 39.9 E Middle Patent Rd 5.1
L 45.0 Pound Ridge Rd 0.5

BR 45.5 Village Green 0.1
S 45.6 Rt 22 north

Note: Bedford
1.3

S 46.9 Bedford Center Rd 2.6
S 49.6 Main St

Note: Bedford Hills
0.4

L 50.0 Adams St 0.1
QR 50.0 NY-117 N 0.2
L 50.2 Haines Rd 2.6
R 52.8 Meeting House Rd 0.2
S 53.0 Lake Rd 1.6
R 54.6 Crow Hill Rd 0.1

QR 54.7 NY-100 N 0.3
L 55.0 R 118 north ⇒ Rt 129 5.2
R 60.2 Croton Ave 1.7
L 61.9 Croton Ave 0.7
L 62.6 Maple Ave 3.5
L 66.2 Hudson Ave 1.0
L 67.2 Turn left, follow to train station 0.1

67.3 Peekskill Railroad Station
67.3 End of route

1


